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40734 STORAGE 0 10/19/2020

19873 ADDN SFR 55 08/20/2002

2001HX Base Yr

3351 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0201 02 2,053 147.4800 138.63 284,607 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1824

BAS 1,824 100 1,824 139,074

FOP 100 35 35 2,669

FOP 216 35 76 5,795

FOP 336 35 118 8,997

2,476 2,053 156,534

BAS= W13 FOP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 N13 W24 S13 W1 FOP= W10
S10 E10 N10$ S27 E20 FOP= S14 E24 N14 W24$ E36 N27$.
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1318

13

24

13

27

20
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27
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18

12

18

FOP

10

10

10

10

FOP14

24

14

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2002 2002 3 50 192

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,080

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 40 1.00 UT 19,200.00 19,200.00 100 2021 2020 100 19,200

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 10 17 1.00 UT 1,190.00 1,190.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,190

30,062

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 27,160

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


